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AGRICULTURE AND NUTRITION
Alex Bambona Geoffrey Ebong  Daisy Eresu
Head of Nutrition and Home Economics  Programme Advisor Food and Nutrition Ministry of Agriculture, Animal Industry 
Ministry of Agriculture, Animal Industry security and Fisheries
and Fisheries World Food Programme, Uganda P. O. Box 102, Entebbe, Uganda
P. O. Box 102, Entebbe, Uganda Country Office Tel. No.:  +256-414-320841
Tel. No.:  +256-414-320841 P.O. Box 7159, Kampala, Uganda Mobile No.:  +256-772-494725
Mobile No.:  +256-772-494725 Tel. +256-31-224-2245 Email:daisyeresu@yahoo.com
e-mail:  alexbambona@yahoo.com e-mail: Geoffrey.ebong@wfp.org

Martha Nyagaya Alex Mokori Tom Mugisa
Nutrition Specialist/Regional Researcher Population Nutrition Specialist Plan for Modernization of Agriculture
International Centre for Tropical Food and Nutrition Technical Assistance Ministry of Agriculture, Animal Industry 
Agriculture (CIAT) II (FANTA-2) Project and Fisheries
Kawanda Agricultural Research Institute Regional Centre for Quality of Health Mukwasi House, Lumumba Avenue
P.O. Box 6247 Care Kampala, Uganda
Kampala, Uganda Makerere School of Public Health Mobile: 0772 436683
Phone: +256 41 567670 P.O BOX 29140, Kampala-Uganda e-mail: director@pma.go.ug
Fax: +256 41 567635 Tel:+256 774 177 366
e-mail:  m.nyaga@cgiar.org e-mail: amokori@rcqhc.org 

HEALTH AND NUTRITION
Julia Tagwireyi Prof. Joyce Kakuramatsi- Prof. John Tuhe Kakitahi 
Senior Nutrition Advisor to the Country Kikafunda Makerere University School of Public 
Director United Nations World Food Professor of Nutrition, Health
Programme, Uganda Country Office Department of Food Science and P.O. Box 7072, Kampala, Uganda
P.O. Box 7159, Kampala, Uganda technology Tel: +256 772 502649
Tel. +256-31-224-2245 Makerere University e-mail: jtkakitahi@msn.com; jkakitahi@
Mob: +256-77-929-0543 P.O. Box 7062, Kampala, Uganda musph.ac.ug 
e-mail:Julia.tagwireyi@wfp.org Tel. +256-772-484136

e-mail: joycek@agric.mak.ac.u

Dr. Geoffrey Bisoborwa Charles Asiimwe Louise Sserunjogi 
Country Advisor Child and Adolescent Senior Nutritionist Regional Nutrition Advisor
Health and Nutrition Ministry of Health Jinja Regional Global Alliance for Improved Nutrition,
World Health Organization Referral Hospital P.O. Box 22679, Kampala, Uganda
PO Box 24578, Kampala, P.O. Box 7272, Kampala, Uganda Tel: +256-784-456758
Tel: +256 414 253639 Tel. +256-772- Email: lsserunjogi@gmail.com
e-mail: bisoborwag@ug.afro.who.int e-mail: charlesasiimwe@yahoo.com

Dr. Elizabeth Madraa – Brenda Shenute William Ssali (PhD)
Food Fortification Project Namugumya Resident Advisor
Ministry of Health Population Nutrition Specialist A2Z Project
P.O. Box 7272, Kampala, Uganda Food and Nutrition Technical Assistance Mobile: +256 772 594980/+256 775 
Tel. +256-772695109 II (FANTA-2) Project 594980
Email: emadraa@yahoo.com Regional Centre for Quality of Health e-mail: wssali@aed.org and wmssali@

Care ssendi.com 
Makerere School of Public Health 
P.O Box 29140, Kampala-Uganda 
Tel:+256 712 883 529
e-mail: brendashenute@yahoo.co.uk 
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EDUCATION AND NUTRITION
Susan Oketcho
Ministry of Education and Sports
Box 7063, Kampala
Tel:256-41-234451/4
Mobile: +256-772 611365

Dr. Elizabeth Kiboneka
Head Mwanamugimu Nutrition Unit
Tel: +256-412 530324
Mobile: +256-77 2 500423
e-mail: elizakiboneka2000@yahoo.com 

ECONOMY AND NUTRITION
Todd Benson (PhD) 
Head, Uganda Agricultural Strategy 
Support Programme & Policy Analyst, 
Plan for the Modernisation of 
Agriculture Secretariat
International Food Policy Research 
Institute (IFPRI)
PO Box 28565, Kampala, UGANDA
Tel: +256-414-285-060/4 
Mob: +256-775-416007
E-mail: t.benson@cgiar.org

Robert Mwadime (PhD)
Senior Nutrition Advisor
Food and Nutrition Technical Assistance 
II (FANTA-2) Project
Regional Centre for Quality of Health 
Care 
Makerere School of Public Health 
P.O Box 29140, Kampala-Uganda 
Tel:+256 414 530888, 0712 293771
e-mail: rmwadime@aed.org

OTHERS 
Juliet Kiguli (PhD) 
Dept. Community Health & Behavioural 
Sciences,
 Makerere University School of Public 
Health, 
P.O. Box 7072, Kampala, Uganda
Tel: +256-712-951039
E-mail: jkiguli@musph.ac.ug, 
jkiguli2002@yahoo.com

Consolata Kabonesa (PhD) 
Head, Department of Women and 
Gender Studies
Makerere University 
P.O. Box 7062, Kampala, Uganda
Tel.256-772-512455
e-mail: ckabonesa@ss.mak.ac.ug  

Hon. Oliver Wonekha 
Member of Parliament and Chairperson 
Agriculture, Animal Industry and 
Fisheries Committee
P.O. Box 7178, Kampala, Uganda
Tel. +256-414-574370
Mob: +256-772-443858
E-mail: owoneka@parliament.go.ug 

Wilberforce Kisamba 
Mugerwa (PhD) - 
Chairperson, National Planning 
Authority
P.O. Box 21434, Kampala-Uganda
Tel: +256-414-250211 or +245-414-
250230
Mob: +256-772-450540
Email: wkisambamugerwa@npa.ug

Peter Rukundo
Lecturer Kyambogo University /
Secretary General UGAN
P.O. BOX 1, Kampala, Uganda
Tel: +256-782-425076

e-mail: prukundo@agric.mak.ac.ug 

Maina G. Wamuyu (PhD)
Child Health and Nutrition Technical 
Advisor
Regional Centre for Quality of Health 
Care 
Makerere School of Public Health 
P.O Box 29140, Kampala-Uganda 
Mobile: +256-772-434377
e-mail: wmaina@rcqhc.org 

Dr. Henry Wamani
Makerere University 
School of Public Health
P.O. Box 7072 
Kampala, Uganda
Mobile: 256 -776 -655 -000
e-mail: hwamani@musph.ac.ug 

Johnson Ssubi
Standards Officer
Uganda Bureau of Standards
P.O BOX 7192, Kampala, Uganda
Tel: +256-752- 954135
e-mail: johnson.ssubi@unbs.go.ug

Assoc. Prof. John H. 
Muyonga 
Head Department of Food Science and 
technology
Makerere University
P.O. Box 7062, Kampala, Uganda
Tel: 256-772-673135
e-mail: muyongaj@agric.mak.ac.ug  
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